MOVING REHABILITATION FORWARD
REGIONTM TREATMENT PLATFORMS
Chattanooga Group is the world’s largest manufacturer of rehabilitation equipment for treating musculoskeletal, neurological and soft tissue
disorders.  For over six decades, Chattanooga Group has set a benchmark for leadership, reliability and excellence.  Our products contribute
to better treatment outcomes in hospitals, clinics and home settings worldwide.  We lead the physiotherapy industry by example, through
continuous innovation, providing real-world solutions for clinicians and their patients.
Chattanooga Group is part of DJO Incorporated.  DJO is a leading global developer, manufacturer and distributor of high-quality medical
devices that provides solutions for musculoskeletal health, vascular health and pain management. The Company’s products address the

ETA
ILS
How To Order
THE AMERICAS
Chattanooga Group
4717 Adams Road
Hixson, TN 37343  USA
T: +1 423 870 7200
F: +1 423 870 2046
chattgroup.com
DJO Canada
2835 Argentia Road, Unit #5
Mississauga, ON L5N 8G6
T: +1 905 821 1502
F: +1 866 866 5032
AUSTRALASIA
Chattanooga Group
18-20 Bond Street
Mordialloc, Victoria 3195
T: +61(0) 3 9580 3336
F: +61 (0) 3 9580 3380
DJO Asia-Pacific Limited
Rm. 701, 7/F, Tower 1
Grand Central Plaza
Shatin, Hong Kong
T: +852 310 51415
F: +852 310 51444
 EUROPE
CefarCompex
Parc Polaris Nord
BP 57
85111 Chantonnay Cedex
France
T: +33 (0) 2 51 46 83 83
F: +33 (0) 2 51 46 84 85
Chattanooga Europe
Welvaartstraat 8
2200 Herentals, Belgium
T: +32 (0) 14 24 8350
F: +32 (0)14 24 8358
DJO Benelux BVBA
NCI Business Center
Twin Squares – Building Vendome
Belgium
T: +32 (0) 2 403 1320
F: +32 (0) 2 403 1212
DJO France
Centre Europeen de Fret
64990 Mouguerre-France
T: +33 (0) 5 59 52 01 73
F: +33 (0)5 59 52 86 91
DJO Nordic
Murmansgatan 126 SE -212
25 Malmo, Sweden
T: +46(0)40 39 40 04
F: +46 (0)40 39 40 99
DJO UK Ltd.
7 The Pines Business Park
Broad Street
Guildford, GU3 3BH
T: +44 (0) 1483 459 659
F: +44 (0) 1483 459 470
Ormed.DJO GmbH
Merzhauser Str. 112
D-79100 Freiburg
Germany
T: +49 (0) 761 45 66-01
F: +49 (0) 761 45 66-55 01
11
LO